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Bus X7 Swansea - Glynneath Go to website

Direction
Woolpack — Swansea Bus Station Stand E

57 stops

Open route schedule

Woolpack

Glynneath Library

Glynneath Fire Station

Chain Walk

Chain Road

Cwmgwrach High Street

Dunraven Road

Fothergill Road

Heol Wenallt

Dunraven Arms

Cwmgwrach Roundabout

Chain Road

Aberpergwm

Pentreclwydau

Rheola Market

Forest Lodge

Resolven Canal

John Street

Resolven Post Office

Church Hall

Heol Herbert

Route schedule
Woolpack — Swansea Bus Station Stand E

Monday 06:27-08:11

Tuesday 06:27-08:11

Wednesday 06:27-08:11

Thursday 06:27-08:11

Friday 06:27-08:11

Saturday 06:27-08:11

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Woolpack

Stops: 57

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X7-1594022477-3376780573
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X7-1594022477-3376780573
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X7-1594022477-3376780573


Police Houses

Melincourt Waterfalls

Woodbine Cottages

Melincourt

Llety Dafydd

Louise Close

Clun Primary School

Clyne Care Home

Ynys-yr-Afon

Clyne Post Office

Clyne Court

Ynys Nedd Farm

Boarding Kennels

Tonna Hospital

Tonna Spar

Whittington Arms

Dolcoed Place

Lock Hill

Neath Road

Digby Road

Leonard Street

Gnoll Park Road

Neath Bus Station Stand 7

London Road

BP Sports Club

British Gas

Pant-y-Sais

New Road

Golf Club



Golf Course

Bay Campus

Vale of Neath

Union Inn

Cape Horner

Sainsbury's Quay Parade

Swansea Bus Station Stand E



Direction
Swansea Bus Station Stand E — Pontwalby Bridge

62 stops

Open route schedule

Swansea Bus Station Stand E

Sainsbury's Quay Parade

Cape Horner

Old Police Station

Union Inn

Vale of Neath

Bay Campus

Jersey Marine

Golf Course

Tower Hotel

New Road

Pant-y-Sais

Gas Board Entrance

British Gas

BP Coed Darcy

Windsor Road

Alfred Street

Neath Bus Station Stand 9

Gnoll Park Road

Digby Road

Neath Road

Lock Hill

Dolcoed Place

Whittington Arms

Park Street

Route schedule
Swansea Bus Station Stand E — Pontwalby Bridge

Monday 07:40-18:40

Tuesday 07:40-18:40

Wednesday 07:40-18:40

Thursday 07:40-18:40

Friday 07:40-18:40

Saturday 07:40-18:40

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Swansea Bus Station Stand E

Stops: 62

Trip Duration: 1 hour 12 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X7-1594022477-3376780573


Tonna Hospital

Boarding Kennels

Ynys Nedd Farm

Clyne Court

Clyne Post Office

Ynys-yr-Afon

Residential Home

Clun Primary School

Louise Close

Llety Dafydd

Melincourt

Woodbine Cottages

Melincourt Waterfalls

Police Houses

Heol Herbert

Church Hall

John Street

Canal

Resolven Turn

Forest Lodge

Rheola Works

Pentreclwydau

Aberpergwm

Chain Road

Cwmgwrach High Street

Dunraven Road

Fothergill Road

Heol Wenallt



Dunraven Arms

Cwmgwrach Roundabout

Chain Road

Chain Walk

Glynneath Fire Station

Glynneath Library

Co-op

Halfway Inn

Pontwalby Bridge



Direction
Pontwalby Bridge — Swansea Bus Station Stand E

53 stops

Open route schedule

Pontwalby Bridge

Halfway Inn

Woolpack

Glynneath Library

Glynneath Fire Station

Chain Walk

Chain Road

Cwmgwrach High Street

Dunraven Road

Fothergill Road

Heol Wenallt

Dunraven Arms

Cwmgwrach Roundabout

John Street

Resolven Post Office

Church Hall

Heol Herbert

Police Houses

Melincourt Waterfalls

Woodbine Cottages

Melincourt

Llety Dafydd

Louise Close

Clun Primary School

Clyne Care Home

Route schedule
Pontwalby Bridge — Swansea Bus Station Stand E

Monday 08:48-18:56

Tuesday 08:48-18:56

Wednesday 08:48-18:56

Thursday 08:48-18:56

Friday 08:48-18:56

Saturday 08:48-18:56

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Pontwalby Bridge

Stops: 53

Trip Duration: 1 hour 18 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X7-1594022477-3376780573


Ynys-yr-Afon

Clyne Post Office

Clyne Court

Ynys Nedd Farm

Boarding Kennels

Tonna Hospital

Tonna Spar

Whittington Arms

Dolcoed Place

Lock Hill

Neath Road

Digby Road

Leonard Street

Gnoll Park Road

Neath Bus Station Stand 7

London Road

BP Sports Club

British Gas

Pant-y-Sais

New Road

Golf Club

Golf Course

Bay Campus

Vale of Neath

Union Inn

Cape Horner

Sainsbury's Quay Parade

Swansea Bus Station Stand E



X7 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Swansea

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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